MINI BAR

Light Snacks
Potato Chips
Spiced Nuts
Salted Caramels

Chocolate Pretzels

Non-alcoholic Beverages
Assorted Soft Drinks
Mango Juice

Orange Juice

Beers
Corona

Stone &Wood Pacific Ale

Spirits
Chivas Regal
Tangueray Gin

Belvedere Vodka

Wines

Piper-Heidsieck Cuvee Brut NV (Reims, France)
Philip Shaw No.19 Sauvignon Blanc (Orange, NSW)
Pikes Eastside Shiraz (Clare Valley, SA)

$7.00
$1250
$15.00
$16.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$15.00
$14.00

$35.00
$37.50
$37.70

$120.00

$81.50
$81.50

Your minibar will be restocked as per your housekeeping preference, with any usage charged to your room account. On the day
of your departure, please advise Reception of any usage from your last night of stay to avoid a late minibar charge. Please note

that a broken seal constitutes usage. Menu subject to change. Prices are inclusive of GST.



