## MINI BAR

Light Snacks	
Potato Chips	\$7.00
Spiced Nuts	\$12.50
Salted Caramels	\$15.00
Chocolate Pretzels	\$16.00
Non-alcoholic Beverages	
Assorted Soft Drinks	\$5.00
Mango Juice	\$5.00
Orange Juice	\$5.00
Beers	
Corona	\$15.00
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	\$14.00
Spirits	
Chivas Regal	\$35.00
Tanqueray Gin	\$37.50
Belvedere Vodka	\$37.70
Wines	
Piper-Heidsieck Cuvee Brut NV (Reims, France)	\$120.00
Philip Shaw No.19 Sauvignon Blanc (Orange, NSW)	\$81.50
Pikes Eastside Shiraz (Clare Valley, SA)	\$81.50

Your minibar will be restocked as per your housekeeping preference, with any usage charged to your room account. On the day of your departure, please advise Reception of any usage from your last night of stay to avoid a late minibar charge. Please note that a broken seal constitutes usage. Menu subject to change. Prices are inclusive of GST.